### 505092727 09/13/2018

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5139486

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
JAN-CHRISTOPH WOLF	06/14/2018

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	PLASMION GMBH
Street Address:	AM MITTLEREN MOOS 48
City:	AUGSBURG
State/Country:	GERMANY
Postal Code:	86167

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16062932

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (202)778-2201

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** (202) 955-1500

**Email:** patdcdocket@hunton.com

Correspondent Name: HUNTON ANDREWS KURTH LLC
Address Line 1: 2200 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20037-1701

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	060291.0000123
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROBERT A. KING
SIGNATURE:	/Robert A. King/
DATE SIGNED:	09/13/2018

#### **Total Attachments: 2**

source=060291\_0000123\_Executed\_Assignment#page1.tif source=060291\_0000123\_Executed\_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 505092727 REEL: 047068 FRAME: 0091

# 

> PATENT REEL: 047068 FRAME: 0092

PATENT 047068 FRAME: 0093